
Tirodi - Tumsar Road DEMU Special/07812 - DEMU - SECR 
TRDI/Tirodi to TMR/Tumsar Road Junction 

1h 20m - 46 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TRDI Tirodi 05:55 0 1 0 78 323 SECR
2 SKLI Sukli 05:59 06:00 1m 0 1 5 62 SECR
3 MKZ Mahkepar Road 06:05 06:06 1m 0 1 10 111 SECR
4 DGBZ Dongri Buzurg 06:11 06:13 2m 0 1 20 43 SECR
5 GBRI Gobarwahi 06:20 06:22 2m 0 1 25 51 SECR
6 CCO Chicholi 06:29 06:30 1m 0 1 31 51 SECR
7 MTWN Mitewani 06:36 06:37 1m 0 1 36 105 279 SECR
8 TMS Tumsar Town 06:40 06:41 1m 0 1 41 10 SECR
9 TMR Tumsar Road Junction 07:15 0 1 46 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (04:50)

May 17 2024 (04:50)

1

1


